SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106

Transport Department

REVISED EXAMINATION BUS ROUTE TIME TABLE -JULY-2017

MORNING EXAMINATION ROUTES

AFTERNOON EXAMINATION ROUTES

DATE

ONWARD (6,30 AM)

RETURN (4,00PM) | RETURN (5:30 PM)

27.07.2017

29.07.2017

01.08.2017

03.08.2017

05.08.2017

ACH.6.9

ACH.6.9

ACH.6.9

ACH.6.9

ACH.6.9

ACH.6.9 -

ACH.6.9 -

ACH.6.9 -

ACH.6.9 -

ACH.6.9 -

TRANSPORT IN-CHARGE

PRINCIPAL




ROUTE - A

SI No. BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME
1 YESVANTHAPURA 6.30.AM
2 WEST OF CHORD ROAD Navrang Cross 6.35.AM
3 RAJKUMAR ROAD 6.41.AM
4 SUJATHA THEATRE 6.45.AM
5 MYSORE CIRCLE Binny Mill road 6.50.AM
6 CHAMRAJPET Ram Mandir 6.54.AM
7 KIIMS CIRCLE 6.56.AM
8 MINERVA CIRCLE 7.00.AM
9 DAIRY CIRCLE 7.05.AM
10 |STJOHNS 7.08.AM
11 |SILKBOARD 7.13.AM
12 BOMMANAHALLI 7.15.AM
13 HOSA ROAD 7.20.AM
14  |CHANDAPURA circle 7.30.AM
15 |OLD CHANDAPURA 7.35.AM
16 |GUDAHATTI 7.36.AM
17 |GUEST LINE 7.37.AM
18 |YEDUVANAHALLI 7.38.AM
19 |ATTIBELE 7.40.AM

20 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment | 7.45.AM
21 |ATTIBELE 8.00.AM
22 MAYASANDRA 8.10 am
23 |[THATTANAHALLI 8.20am
24 KARPOOR 8.25am
25 |DINNUR 8.30am
26  |ANEKAL 8.35.am
27 |SSCE 8.45am




ROUTE-C

SI No. BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME
1 KAMMANAHALLI Banaswadi Main Road 6.30.AM
2 MARUTHI SEVA NAGAR Mukunda Theatre 6.32.AM
3 ITC 6.35.AM
4 FRAZER TOWN Pulike Nagar 6.40.AM
5 CANTT. RAILWAY STATION 6.45.AM
6 BAMBOO BAZAR Petrol Bunk 6.48.AM
7 NAGA THEATRE 6.51AM
8 M.G.ROAD JUNCTION Raheja Towers 6.55 AM
9 TRINITY CIRCLE MES 6.58.AM
10 DOMLUR JUNCTION Airport road Junction 7.05.AM
11 MAHINDRA SHOWROOM Vijay Auto 7.10.AM
12 JAKKASANDRA 7.17.AM
13 SILKBOARD 7.22.AM
14 ROOPENA AGAHARA 7.23.AM
15 BOMMANAHALLI 7.26.AM
16 GAREBHAVIPALYA 7.30.AM
17 KUDLU GATE 7.32.AM
18 SINGASANDRA 7.35.AM
19 CHANDAPURA Circle 7.50.AM
20 CHANDAPURA KEB 7.55.AM
21 ANEKAL (Venkateshwara Theater ) 8.15.AM
22 SSCE 8.40.AM




ROUTEH

SL. No BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME
1 NAGARABHAVI 6.45.AM
2 PRASHANTH NAGAR 6.50.AM
3 VIJAYANAGAR 6.52.AM
4 BHEL 6.55.AM
5 NAYANDAHALLI 6.57.AM
6 KATRIGUPPE 7.00.AM
7 KAMAKYA 7.02.AM
8 DEVEGOWDA PETROL BUNK 7.05.AM
9 INDRA NURSING HOME 7.06.AM
10 [JSS CIRCLE 7.08.AM
11 |TRUST OFFICE 7.10.AM
12 |RAGGIGUDDA 7.15.AM
13 [JAYADEVA 7.18.AM
14  BILEKANAHALLI 7.20.AM
15 |APOLLO HOSPITAL 7.26.AM
16 |ARAKERE 7.28.AM
17 |HULIMAVU 7.30.AM
18 |MEENAKSHI TEMPLE 7.35.AM
19 |PURVA APRT 7.38.AM
20 |GOTTIGERE 7.40.AM
21 |SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 7.45.AM
22 |KOLIFORM 7.47.AM
23 |KALKERE 750.AM
24 | BANNERUGHATTA 755.AM
25 IGANI 8.10.AM
26 |ANEKAL 8.40.AM
27 |SSEC 8.45.AM
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ROUTENO : 6
BOARDING POINT LAND MARK

THALLI RAILWAY GATE

MUNESHWAR NAGAR

ESI

SIPCOT

BEGENAHALLI Circle
UPAKAR LAYOUT

ZUZUVADI

MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS

DARGA

BAGALUR ROAD Check post
KCC NAGAR

NGGO COLONY

NEW BUS STAND GRT
TNSTC DEPO

CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE
GOVT. HOSPITAL

RAILWAY STATION

7™ DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE ITI
MATHIGIRI

MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD

ANDIVADI CHECK POST

POOVANAHALLI

DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE
GUDDANAHALLI

SSCE

TIME (AM)
710 AM
7.12.AM
7.17.AM
7.19.AM
7.26 AM
7.28.AM
7.32.AM
737 AM
7.39. AM
7.50.AM
752 AM
7.54.AM
7.56 AM
7.58.AM
8.00 AM
8.02 AM
8.05 AM
8.10 AM
8.15AM
8.18 AM
8.20 AM
8.26.AM
8.35.AM
8.40 AM
8.45AM
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Route No.9

BOARDING POINT

DENKANIKOTTAI
BAJEPALLI
ANNIYALAM
KAGADASAM
KOTHANOOR
THALLY
GUMALAPURAM CROSS
CHINNA UBUNOOR
YARAGONADAPALLI
DEVAGANAPALLI
MADAGONDAPALLI
ULLIRANAPALLI
KALUKONADAPALLI
BELAGODAPALLI
POONAPALLI
KRONNUR

TVS NAGAR
ANDIVADI CHECK POST
BOMMANDAPALLI
DEVASTANA

SSCE

LAND MARK
Bus Stand

Govt. High School

Bus Stand

TIME
7.10.AM
7.15AM
7.20.AM
7.25AM
7.30 AM
7.40. AM
743 AM
745 AM
747 AM
750 AM
753 AM
756 AM
758 AM
8.00 AM
8.05AM
8.08. AM
8.13.AM
8.16.AM
8.22.AM
8.38 AM
8.45AM



